Revision: B - 23/08/2024 - 04
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
05 Sink Bench with Splashback
General Drawing:
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
700

0
37
60
59
0
22
0
30
SINK
450 x 450 x 300mm
ADJUSTABLE
STAINLESS FEET
Ø38
Specifications
Product Code W x D x H (mm) Unit Weight (Kg) Load Capacity (Kg)
SS05.0600 600 x 600 x 900 24 40
SS05.0900.PW 900 x 600 x 900 28 80
SS05.1200 (L,C,R) 1200 x 600 x 900 34 120
SS05.1500 (L,C,R) 1500 x 600 x 900 38 160
SS05.1800 (L,C,R) 1800 x 600 x 900 45 200
SS05.2100 (L,C,R) 2100 x 600 x 900 49 240
SS05.7.0600 600 x 700 x 900 27 40
SS05.7.0900.PW 900 x 700 x 900 31 40
SS05.7.1200 (L,C,R) 1200 x 700 x 900 36 120
SS05.7.1500 (L,C,R) 1500 x 700 x 900 40 160
SS05.7.1800 (L,C,R) 1800 x 700 x 900 51 200
SS05.7.2100 (L,C,R) 2100 x 700 x 900 56 240
*L - Left bowl configuration
*C - Centre bowl configuration
*R - Right bowl configuration
*PW - Large Centre bowl configuration